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Rashmi Patel

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Rashmi Patel
Postcode N14 4NG

Date of birth August 1946
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

THE NEEDLE & THREAD CO LIMITED
SHAMRIA LININGS & FABRICS
LIMITED

MAYFLOWER (DUBAI) LIMITED
ARCHMILL LIMITED

COTTON MILL (PROPERTIES)
LIMITED

COTTON MILL LIMITED

COTTON MILL (SALES) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
04635336
06648723

05270577
03268078
02495448

02322559
02479116

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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910214737

910214737
99 Linden Close
Southgate

London
British

App. Date

App. Date
01/05/2011
16/07/2008

07/12/2004
24/01/1997
04/01/1993

30/11/1991
30/04/1991

Res. Date Position

Position
Director
Director

Res. Date

18/03/2009 Director
Director

09/09/1993 Director

09/09/1993 Director
15/07/1992 Director



